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Description

LC-LC OS1 Quad Coupler Singlemode Ceramic
Fibre optic cable adapters are used to provide cable to cable connection.& 4Cabling has a wide range of high-quality Fibre
adapters which are equipped with precision alignment sleeves and improved reconnect ability

FEATURES
Singlemode adapters
REACH SVHC compliant
RoHS2 material compliant
Complies with IEC 61754-4 standard
Beige adaptor supplied with phosphor bronze sleeve
Low insertion loss and improved reconnect ability
High precision alignment sleeve

APPLICATION
Data centres
Premise installations
Telecommunication networks
Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

WARRANTY
3-years limited warranty
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